
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 261.93 FT FOR POB, RUN
N 65 DEG E 448.77 FT, S 24

JAB HOSPITALITY LLC
3696 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

02-4S-16-02714-201

3900 HOTELS/MOTELS
06

2416.00 1.00/

04/09/2024 MLU

04/23/2024 TP 2.32 727,272 0 0 727,272

STANDARD
1

3,748,671
183,144
727,272

4,659,087
0

4,659,087
0

4,659,087
4,659,087

0

4,705,946

1182/0570 10/06/2009 WD U I 30 390,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAYANTILAL KESHAVBHAI

JAB HOSPITALITY LLC

0788/0924 3/24/1994 WD Q I 03 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAB PARTNERSHIP

JAYANTILAL KESHAVBH
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15-0629 POOL 0 08/10/2015

15-0528 COMMERCIAL 15,221 01/26/2015

15-0510 DEMOLISH 25 01/12/2015

HX Base Yr

414 SW FLORIDA GATEWAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 357 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 86 100
Stories 4. 4. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

4500 07 54,134 118.5690 86.56 4,685,839 2016 2016 13 0 0 7.00 80.00

2 HOTEL LMTD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 53510

BAS 13,286 100 13,286 920,029

CAN 25 30 8 554

CAN 25 30 8 554

CAN 576 30 173 11,980

CAN 936 30 281 19,458

FUS 13,408 100 13,408 928,477

FUS 13,408 100 13,408 928,477

FUS 13,408 100 13,408 928,477

UST 384 40 154 10,664

55,456 54,1343,748,671

BAS= W144 S5 W25 N5 W26 S30 CAN= S5 E5 N5 W5$ E5 S5 W5 S30
E26 S6 E55 N3 E24 S3 E2 CAN=  S18 W2 CAN= W24 S24 E24 N24$
S24 E24 N24 W2 N18 W20$ E62 N6 E26 N30 CAN= N5 W5 S5 E5$ W5
N5 E5 N30$ PTR= N30 FUS= N65 W144 S5 W25 N5 W26 S65 E26 S6
E143 N6 E26$ S30$ PTR= E40 FUS= E143 N6 E26 N65 W144 S5 W25
N5 W26 S65 E26 S6$ W40$ PTR= E200 N150 FUS= N65 W144 S5 W25
N5 W26 S65 E26 S6 E143 N6 E26$ W200 S150$ PTR= N200 E250 UST=
N16 W24 S16 E24$ S200 W250$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 40,730.00 UT 1.44 1.44 100 2016 2016 3 100 58,651

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,710.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 11,420

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 16 27 432.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,752

4 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 4 90 360.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,340

5 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 16 36 576.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 48,960

6 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 7,500

7 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 53,510.00 UT 0.88 0.88 100 2016 2016 3 100 46,821

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

10 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000
183,144

1 3910 C HOTEL 0 *CG 200.00 505.00 89,459.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.80 10.00 8.00 715,672

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 0.00 0.00 11,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.10 10.00 1.00 11,600


